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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2019 – 2020  

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  10.7.2019 Wednesday Junior Welcome 

Party 

2.   13.08.2019 Thursday 

 

 

GUEST 

LECTURE- 

The South 

Indian bronze: 

the making and 

history 

3.  19.8.2019 to 

21.8.2019 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Internal Test 1 

4.  5.9.2019 Thursday Teachers day 

5.  9.9.2019 Monday On the spot 

study-Keeladi 

6.  19.09.2019 Thursday Human Rights-

Field Visit to 

“Peoples Watch” 
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7.  23.9.2019 Friday Thenmala-Field 

Trip 

8.  30.9.2019 to 

4.10.2019 

Monday to  Friday Internal Test 2 

9.  24.10.2019 Thursday Last working 

day 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  7.1.2020 to 

10.1.2020 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Internal test 1 

2.  7.2.2020 Friday On the spot 

study-

Museuology 

3.  17.2.2020 Monday On the spot 

study-Thirumalai 

Nayak and 

Meenakshi 

Temple 

4.  21.2.2020 Friday On the spot 

study- 

High Court 

Madurai Bench 
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5.   9.03.2020 to 

12.03.2020 

Monday to  

Thursday 

Internal test 2 

 

 

 


